

# crispix cereal nutrition label

**crispix cereal nutrition label** provides essential information for consumers looking to understand the nutritional content of this popular breakfast option. This article delves deeply into the components found on the Crispix cereal nutrition label, including calories, macronutrients, vitamins, and minerals. Understanding these elements is crucial for making informed dietary choices, especially for individuals monitoring their intake of sugars, fats, and sodium. Additionally, the article covers serving size details, ingredient lists, and allergen information relevant to Crispix cereal. By examining these aspects, readers can evaluate how Crispix fits into a balanced diet and compare it to other cereals. The discussion also highlights the importance of reading nutrition labels for overall health awareness. The following sections will comprehensively explore the Crispix cereal nutrition label and its implications for consumers.

- Overview of Crispix Cereal
- Detailed Analysis of the Crispix Cereal Nutrition Label
- Macronutrient Breakdown
- Vitamins and Minerals in Crispix
- Ingredients and Allergen Information
- Health Considerations and Dietary Impact

## Overview of Crispix Cereal

Crispix is a well-known breakfast cereal produced by Kellogg's, characterized by its unique combination of corn and rice. The cereal is recognized for its crispy texture and distinctive grid pattern. It is marketed as a light and crunchy option, appealing to a wide range of consumers seeking a quick and convenient breakfast solution. Understanding the nutritional composition of Crispix cereal is important for those who include it regularly in their diet or are considering it as part of a healthy eating plan. The Crispix cereal nutrition label offers a window into the nutritional value and ingredient quality of this product.

## Detailed Analysis of the Crispix Cereal Nutrition Label

The Crispix cereal nutrition label presents comprehensive information on the nutritional content per serving size, which is typically measured in cups or grams. The label outlines calories, total fat, cholesterol, sodium, total carbohydrate, dietary fiber, sugars, protein, and micronutrients. It adheres to FDA guidelines, ensuring standardized presentation for easy comparison with other foods. Consumers can use this label to assess how Crispix fits their dietary needs and restrictions.

## **Serving Size and Caloric Content**

The serving size indicated on the Crispix cereal nutrition label is generally 1 cup (approximately 31 grams). Each serving contains about 120 calories, making it a relatively low-calorie cereal option. This moderate caloric value suits individuals aiming for calorie control without sacrificing volume or satiety. Understanding serving size is essential, as it impacts the interpretation of all other nutritional data on the label.

## **Reading Nutritional Values**

The nutrition label breaks down the amounts of macronutrients and micronutrients per serving. Percent Daily Values (%DV) are also provided to help consumers gauge how a serving contributes to their daily nutritional requirements based on a 2,000-calorie diet. This facilitates easier decision-making regarding portion control and nutrient intake.

## **Macronutrient Breakdown**

Crispix cereal's macronutrient profile on the nutrition label includes carbohydrates, fats, and proteins, each playing a role in energy provision and overall health.

### **Carbohydrates**

The total carbohydrate content in Crispix cereal per serving is approximately 25 grams. This includes dietary fiber and sugars. The cereal contains roughly 1 gram of dietary fiber, contributing to digestive health, and about 3 grams of sugars, which includes naturally occurring and added sugars. The moderate carbohydrate content makes Crispix a source of quick energy, primarily from its corn and rice ingredients.

### **Fats**

The total fat content is low, typically around 0.5 grams per serving, with negligible saturated and trans fats. This low-fat profile fits well within heart-healthy dietary recommendations. Consumers looking to limit fat intake may find Crispix an appropriate choice.

### **Proteins**

Each serving of Crispix cereal provides about 2 grams of protein. While not a significant protein source, the cereal contributes modestly to daily protein requirements. Combining Crispix with milk or other protein-rich foods can enhance its overall nutritional balance.

## **Vitamins and Minerals in Crispix**

The Crispix cereal nutrition label also highlights the presence of various

vitamins and minerals, many of which are added through fortification to support nutritional adequacy.

## **Key Vitamins**

Crispix is typically fortified with essential vitamins such as Vitamin A, Vitamin C, and several B vitamins including niacin, riboflavin, and folic acid. These vitamins play critical roles in maintaining immune function, energy metabolism, and overall cellular health.

## **Important Minerals**

The cereal contains minerals including iron and zinc. Iron fortification is particularly important for preventing anemia, while zinc supports immune health and enzymatic functions. The % Daily Values for these minerals often range between 10% and 25%, contributing meaningfully to daily nutrient intake.

## **Ingredients and Allergen Information**

The ingredient list on the Crispix cereal nutrition label reveals the components used in the formulation, which can impact nutritional quality and allergen considerations.

## **Primary Ingredients**

Crispix cereal is made primarily from milled corn and rice. Additional ingredients usually include sugar, salt, and malt flavoring. Fortified vitamins and minerals are also listed to indicate nutrient enhancements. The simple ingredient profile supports the cereal's reputation as a light and crispy breakfast option.

## **Allergen and Dietary Considerations**

The Crispix cereal nutrition label typically notes that the product is gluten-free, making it suitable for individuals with gluten sensitivities or celiac disease. However, it is always important to check the label for any potential cross-contamination warnings or changes in formulation. The cereal does not contain common allergens such as nuts or dairy, but consumption with milk may introduce dairy allergens.

## **Health Considerations and Dietary Impact**

Evaluating the Crispix cereal nutrition label helps consumers understand its role in a balanced diet and any health implications.

## **Low Sugar and Fat Content**

With relatively low sugar and fat content, Crispix cereal can be a favorable option for those managing weight or cardiovascular risk factors. The minimal saturated fat and absence of trans fats align with dietary guidelines for heart health.

## **Fortification Benefits**

The addition of vitamins and minerals through fortification supports nutritional adequacy, especially for individuals who may have gaps in their diet. This makes Crispix a more nutrient-dense choice compared to non-fortified cereals.

## **Considerations for Balanced Meals**

While Crispix provides carbohydrates and some protein, its modest fiber and protein content suggest pairing it with other nutrient-rich foods. Adding fresh fruit, nuts, or dairy alternatives can enhance fiber, protein, and healthy fat intake, creating a more balanced breakfast.

- Monitor serving sizes to control calorie and sugar intake.
- Combine with protein and fiber sources for sustained energy.
- Check for any formulation changes or allergen warnings.
- Use the nutrition label to compare with other cereals.
- Consider individual dietary needs and health goals.

## **Frequently Asked Questions**

### **What are the main ingredients listed on the Crispix cereal nutrition label?**

The main ingredients typically include rice, corn, sugar, salt, and malt flavoring.

### **How many calories are in one serving of Crispix cereal according to the nutrition label?**

One serving of Crispix cereal usually contains around 110 calories.

### **What is the serving size listed on the Crispix cereal nutrition label?**

The serving size is generally 1 cup (approximately 31 grams).

## **How much sugar does Crispix cereal contain per serving?**

Crispix cereal contains about 3 grams of sugar per serving.

## **What is the total fat content in a serving of Crispix cereal?**

The total fat content is typically 1 gram per serving.

## **Does the Crispix cereal nutrition label indicate any dietary fiber content?**

Yes, Crispix cereal usually has about 1 gram of dietary fiber per serving.

## **How much protein is found in one serving of Crispix cereal?**

There is approximately 2 grams of protein per serving.

## **Are there any vitamins or minerals listed on the Crispix cereal nutrition label?**

Yes, the label often lists vitamins and minerals such as iron, vitamin C, niacin, riboflavin, vitamin B6, and folic acid.

## **Is Crispix cereal gluten-free according to its nutrition label?**

Crispix cereal is not labeled gluten-free as it contains ingredients like malt flavoring derived from barley, which contains gluten.

## **What allergens are mentioned on the Crispix cereal nutrition label?**

The label may indicate that the cereal contains or may contain traces of wheat, milk, and soy, depending on manufacturing processes.

## **Additional Resources**

### *1. Understanding Cereal Nutrition: The Case of Crispix*

This book dives into the detailed nutritional content of popular cereals, with a special focus on Crispix. It explains how to read and interpret nutrition labels to make healthier choices. The book also discusses the impact of ingredients and additives on overall health.

### *2. The Science Behind Breakfast: Nutritional Insights from Crispix*

Explore the science of breakfast nutrition through the lens of Crispix cereal. This book breaks down macronutrients, vitamins, and minerals found in cereals and their role in daily energy and well-being. It also covers how processing affects nutritional quality.

### 3. *Cereal Nutrition Labels Demystified: Crispix Edition*

Learn how to decode cereal nutrition labels with this comprehensive guide centered on Crispix. It offers practical tips on understanding serving sizes, calories, sugar content, and fiber levels. Readers will gain skills to compare cereals and select the best options for their diet.

### 4. *Healthy Breakfast Choices: Analyzing Crispix and Beyond*

This book provides a comparative analysis of Crispix and other breakfast cereals, focusing on nutritional value and health benefits. It discusses how cereals fit into balanced diets and offers advice on pairing cereals with other foods for optimal nutrition.

### 5. *The Role of Fiber in Cereals: Insights from Crispix Nutrition*

Focusing on dietary fiber, this book highlights the importance of fiber in cereals like Crispix. It examines how fiber contributes to digestive health, weight management, and chronic disease prevention. The book also reviews fiber content differences among various cereal brands.

### 6. *Sugar and Sweeteners in Breakfast Cereals: A Crispix Case Study*

This investigative book explores the types and amounts of sugars and sweeteners found in cereals, using Crispix as a primary example. It addresses the health implications of added sugars and offers guidance on reducing sugar intake from cereals.

### 7. *From Grain to Bowl: The Nutritional Journey of Crispix Cereal*

Trace the nutritional transformation of grains into the finished Crispix cereal product. This book covers agricultural practices, processing techniques, and fortification methods that influence the final nutrition label. It provides a holistic view of cereal production and health impacts.

### 8. *Calorie Counting and Portion Control with Crispix*

A practical guide for those monitoring their calorie intake, this book uses Crispix cereal to illustrate portion control and calorie counting strategies. It explains how to measure servings accurately and balance cereal consumption within daily caloric goals.

### 9. *Breakfast Cereals and Childhood Nutrition: Evaluating Crispix*

This book examines the role of cereals like Crispix in children's diets, analyzing nutritional adequacy and potential concerns. It discusses how to select cereals that support growth and development while limiting sugars and artificial ingredients. Parents and caregivers will find useful recommendations for healthy breakfast habits.

## **Crispix Cereal Nutrition Label**

Find other PDF articles:

<https://test.murphyjewelers.com/archive-library-103/files?ID=ItJ19-6247&title=bellin-health-iron-mountain-michigan.pdf>

**crispix cereal nutrition label: Selling it** Leslie Ware, 2002 A collection of articles featured in Consumer Reports magazine's Selling It column which bring a variety of consumer scams and sweepstakes to the attention of Americans.

**crispix cereal nutrition label:** *Good Housekeeping* , 2002

**crispix cereal nutrition label:** *Working Mother* , 2002-12 The magazine that helps career moms balance their personal and professional lives.

**crispix cereal nutrition label:** Linear Algebra and Its Applications Mr. Rohit Manglik, 2024-07-18 EduGorilla Publication is a trusted name in the education sector, committed to empowering learners with high-quality study materials and resources. Specializing in competitive exams and academic support, EduGorilla provides comprehensive and well-structured content tailored to meet the needs of students across various streams and levels.

**crispix cereal nutrition label:** *Country Living* , 2002

**crispix cereal nutrition label:** Home , 2003

**crispix cereal nutrition label:** *The Flex Diet* James Beckerman, 2010-12-28 SMALL CHANGES YIELD BIG RESULTS. Many diet books present readers with a single, inflexible program which forces them to stay on that diet or risk another dieting failure. Rather than teaching you just one way to lose ten or twenty or even fifty pounds, The Flex Diet shows you how to lose a single pound . . . in 200 different ways. A medically proven approach to weight loss from WebMD's heart expert, The Flex Diet allows you to create your own customized weight-loss plan—one that fits your lifestyle, is full of tasty and nutritious meals, boosts energy levels, and keeps the weight off for good. Start TODAY to lose five pounds: The Flex Diet begins with a two-week phase called "Today," when you begin to make small changes to your diet and lifestyle that will help you lose weight right now and create a blueprint to a new you. It's as easy as keeping a food diary, taking a multivitamin, and getting more sleep. Do it EVERY DAY and lose ten more pounds: Next, three weeks of "Every Day Solutions" introduce meal plans for breakfast, lunch, and dinner with dozens of tasty recipes and complete nutritional information. Heart healthy exercise and lifestyle options let you retool your life. Get yourself started on positive Every Day habits like storing leftovers before you eat, switching to skim milk, and walking during breaks at work. Have it YOUR WAY to keep inches off your waist: The "Your Way" phase offers nearly 100 more lifestyle changes and solutions that you can use to take things to the next level and continue a lifetime of slim and healthy living. The Flex Diet is an exciting new approach to a new you, your way.

**crispix cereal nutrition label:** *Rosie* , 2002

**crispix cereal nutrition label:** *Country Home* , 2002

**crispix cereal nutrition label:** *The Complete Guide to Beating Sugar Addiction* Jacob Teitelbaum, Chrystle Fiedler, 2015-05-15 An Expanded No-Fail Plan to Beating Sugar Addiction! The Complete Guide to Beating Sugar Addiction - now with an improved education section, new research, 50 recipes, and refined treatment methods! With one-third of our calories coming from sugar and white flour added to processed foods, sugar addiction is a rapidly growing epidemic. However, unlike other addictions, going cold turkey won't fix it. In an updated version of the groundbreaking book, nationally recognized physician Dr. Jacob Teitelbaum provides new information on the four types of sugar addiction and gives you a step-by-step plan for resolving their underlying causes, breaking sugar cravings forever, and achieving dramatically improved health and energy levels - while also making it easier to lose weight! In the updated and expanded edition, 50 delicious recipes will enable you to create meals that fit perfectly with their new healthy lifestyle.

**crispix cereal nutrition label:** *The Ladies' Home Journal* , 2002-10

**crispix cereal nutrition label:** *No-Nonsense Nutrition for Your Baby's First Year* Annette B. Natow, Jo-Ann Heslin, 1988 Abstract: This book provides information about deciding how, when, and what to feed an infant during the first year. The objective of the publication is to present choices to the parent so that they can then make discussions based on their lifestyle and the baby's taste preferences and nutritional needs. Topics include: pros and cons of breast and bottle feeding; when and how to introduce solid food; how to make your own baby food (recipes included); choosing commercial baby food; raising a vegetarian baby; feeding your baby while traveling; dealing with food allergies; and using vitamin and mineral supplements.

**crispix cereal nutrition label:** *People* , 2002-10

**crispix cereal nutrition label: Consumer Reports 2002** Consumer Reports, 2003-02

**crispix cereal nutrition label: An Econometric Analysis of the Demand for RTE Cereal**  
Ronald Cotterill, 1997

**crispix cereal nutrition label: Linear Algebra and Its Applications** David C. Lay, 1994 Linear algebra is relatively easy for students during the early stages of the course, when the material is presented in a familiar, concrete setting. But when abstract concepts are introduced, students often hit a brick wall. Instructors seem to agree that certain concepts (such as linear independence, spanning, subspace, vector space, and linear transformations), are not easily understood, and require time to assimilate. Since they are fundamental to the study of linear algebra, students' understanding of these concepts is vital to their mastery of the subject. Lay introduces these concepts early in a familiar, concrete  $\mathbb{R}^n$  setting, develops them gradually, and returns to them again and again throughout the text so that when discussed in the abstract, these concepts are more accessible.

**crispix cereal nutrition label: Hoover's Handbook of American Business** , 1994

**crispix cereal nutrition label: Fight Fat and Win!** Elaine Moquette-Magee, 1994 This updated version includes more than 50 low-fat recipes; a new section on lowering the fat content of favorite recipes; a healthy, yet traditional, holiday cooking section; an expanded fast-food section, including new menu items; a listing of healthy, kid-tested supermarket products; and tips on cutting corners in the kitchen while still cutting fat.

**crispix cereal nutrition label: Broome County Living** , 1989

**crispix cereal nutrition label: Krause's Food, Nutrition, & Diet Therapy** L. Kathleen Mahan, Sylvia Escott-Stump, 2004 Krause's Food, Nutrition, & Diet Therapy is a classic textbook in the field of nutrition and diet therapy, providing a wealth of information on nutrition basics, nutrition throughout the life cycle, nutrition care, nutrition for health and fitness, and medical nutrition therapy. Always up-to-date with the most current information available, this outstanding resource recognizes the increasing importance of nutrition in achieving and maintaining optimal health and fitness and as a component of complete and effective healthcare. It is universally recognized as an essential text for nutrition and diet therapy students and practicing registered dietitians. It features extensive appendixes, tables, illustrations, figures, and clinical insight boxes that provide practical hands-on information and clinical tools for use throughout a student's education and career.

## Related to crispix cereal nutrition label

**Crispix® - WK Kellogg Co®** Greet your day with a scrumptious bowl of Kellogg's ® Crispix ® cereal. It features the puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the satisfying crunch of corn on the other

**Crispix - Wikipedia** Crispix is a brand of breakfast cereal, introduced by Kellogg's in 1983. It was created specifically to compete with Ralston Purina 's Chex family of cereals, which had about \$125 million in

**Crispix (25) - Shop for Crispix at Walmart.com.** Save money. Live better

**Crispix Breakfast Cereal - 18oz - Kellogg's : Target** Greet your day with a scrumptious bowl of Kellogg's Crispix. Includes one, 18-ounce box of delicious breakfast cereal with the light and puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the

**18 Delicious Crispix Recipes Perfect for Snacking** With 18 irresistible Crispix recipes, you've got endless snacking inspiration! Whether you crave sweet, savory, or something in between, there's a treat here for everyone

**Why Was Crispix Discontinued? The 2025 Answer** - In this definitive guide, we'll dive deep into exactly why there is no Crispix anymore, explore the timeline of its disappearance, and uncover the best Crispix alternatives to fill that uniquely

**Kellogg's® Crispix® Cereal - SmartLabel™** According to the FDA, the most common food allergens are milk, peanuts, eggs, fish, crustacean shellfish, soy, tree nuts, wheat and sesame

**Kellogg's Crispix, Breakfast Cereal, Original, Family Size, 18oz Box** Greet your day with a



bowl of Kellogg's Crispix, the delicious breakfast cereal that features the light and puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the satisfying crunch of corn on the other

**Crispix Original Breakfast Cereal, 12 oz - CVS Pharmacy** Greet your day with a bowl of Kellogg's Crispix, the delicious breakfast cereal that features the light and puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the satisfying crunch of corn on the other

**Kellogg's® Crispix® Cereal** Changing regions in this dropdown will change the available stores in the retailers filter. Ingredients: Rice, milled corn, sugar, contains 2% or less of salt, molasses, brown rice syrup,

**Crispix® - WK Kellogg Co®** Greet your day with a scrumptious bowl of Kellogg's ® Crispix ® cereal. It features the puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the satisfying crunch of corn on the other

**Crispix - Wikipedia** Crispix is a brand of breakfast cereal, introduced by Kellogg's in 1983. It was created specifically to compete with Ralston Purina's Chex family of cereals, which had about \$125 million in

**Crispix (25) - Shop for Crispix at Walmart.com.** Save money. Live better

**Crispix Breakfast Cereal - 18oz - Kellogg's : Target** Greet your day with a scrumptious bowl of Kellogg's Crispix. Includes one, 18-ounce box of delicious breakfast cereal with the light and puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the

**18 Delicious Crispix Recipes Perfect for Snacking** With 18 irresistible Crispix recipes, you've got endless snacking inspiration! Whether you crave sweet, savory, or something in between, there's a treat here for everyone

**Why Was Crispix Discontinued? The 2025 Answer** - In this definitive guide, we'll dive deep into exactly why there is no Crispix anymore, explore the timeline of its disappearance, and uncover the best Crispix alternatives to fill that uniquely

**Kellogg's® Crispix® Cereal - SmartLabel™** According to the FDA, the most common food allergens are milk, peanuts, eggs, fish, crustacean shellfish, soy, tree nuts, wheat and sesame

**Kellogg's Crispix, Breakfast Cereal, Original, Family Size, 18oz** Greet your day with a bowl of Kellogg's Crispix, the delicious breakfast cereal that features the light and puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the satisfying crunch of corn on the other

**Crispix Original Breakfast Cereal, 12 oz - CVS Pharmacy** Greet your day with a bowl of Kellogg's Crispix, the delicious breakfast cereal that features the light and puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the satisfying crunch of corn on the other

**Kellogg's® Crispix® Cereal** Changing regions in this dropdown will change the available stores in the retailers filter. Ingredients: Rice, milled corn, sugar, contains 2% or less of salt, molasses, brown rice syrup,

**Crispix® - WK Kellogg Co®** Greet your day with a scrumptious bowl of Kellogg's ® Crispix ® cereal. It features the puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the satisfying crunch of corn on the other

**Crispix - Wikipedia** Crispix is a brand of breakfast cereal, introduced by Kellogg's in 1983. It was created specifically to compete with Ralston Purina's Chex family of cereals, which had about \$125 million in

**Crispix (25) - Shop for Crispix at Walmart.com.** Save money. Live better

**Crispix Breakfast Cereal - 18oz - Kellogg's : Target** Greet your day with a scrumptious bowl of Kellogg's Crispix. Includes one, 18-ounce box of delicious breakfast cereal with the light and puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the

**18 Delicious Crispix Recipes Perfect for Snacking** With 18 irresistible Crispix recipes, you've got endless snacking inspiration! Whether you crave sweet, savory, or something in between, there's a treat here for everyone

**Why Was Crispix Discontinued? The 2025 Answer** - In this definitive guide, we'll dive deep into exactly why there is no Crispix anymore, explore the timeline of its disappearance, and uncover the best Crispix alternatives to fill that uniquely

**Kellogg's® Crispix® Cereal - SmartLabel™** According to the FDA, the most common food allergens are milk, peanuts, eggs, fish, crustacean shellfish, soy, tree nuts, wheat and sesame

**Kellogg's Crispix, Breakfast Cereal, Original, Family Size, 18oz Box** Greet your day with a bowl of Kellogg's Crispix, the delicious breakfast cereal that features the light and puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the satisfying crunch of corn on the other

**Crispix Original Breakfast Cereal, 12 oz - CVS Pharmacy** Greet your day with a bowl of Kellogg's Crispix, the delicious breakfast cereal that features the light and puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the satisfying crunch of corn on the other

**Kellogg's® Crispix® Cereal** Changing regions in this dropdown will change the available stores in the retailers filter. Ingredients: Rice, milled corn, sugar, contains 2% or less of salt, molasses, brown rice syrup,

**Crispix® - WK Kellogg Co®** Greet your day with a scrumptious bowl of Kellogg's ® Crispix ® cereal. It features the puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the satisfying crunch of corn on the other

**Crispix - Wikipedia** Crispix is a brand of breakfast cereal, introduced by Kellogg's in 1983. It was created specifically to compete with Ralston Purina 's Chex family of cereals, which had about \$125 million in

**Crispix (25) - Shop for Crispix at Walmart.com.** Save money. Live better

**Crispix Breakfast Cereal - 18oz - Kellogg's : Target** Greet your day with a scrumptious bowl of Kellogg's Crispix. Includes one, 18-ounce box of delicious breakfast cereal with the light and puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the

**18 Delicious Crispix Recipes Perfect for Snacking** With 18 irresistible Crispix recipes, you've got endless snacking inspiration! Whether you crave sweet, savory, or something in between, there's a treat here for everyone

**Why Was Crispix Discontinued? The 2025 Answer -** In this definitive guide, we'll dive deep into exactly why there is no Crispix anymore, explore the timeline of its disappearance, and uncover the best Crispix alternatives to fill that uniquely

**Kellogg's® Crispix® Cereal - SmartLabel™** According to the FDA, the most common food allergens are milk, peanuts, eggs, fish, crustacean shellfish, soy, tree nuts, wheat and sesame

**Kellogg's Crispix, Breakfast Cereal, Original, Family Size, 18oz Box** Greet your day with a bowl of Kellogg's Crispix, the delicious breakfast cereal that features the light and puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the satisfying crunch of corn on the other

**Crispix Original Breakfast Cereal, 12 oz - CVS Pharmacy** Greet your day with a bowl of Kellogg's Crispix, the delicious breakfast cereal that features the light and puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the satisfying crunch of corn on the other

**Kellogg's® Crispix® Cereal** Changing regions in this dropdown will change the available stores in the retailers filter. Ingredients: Rice, milled corn, sugar, contains 2% or less of salt, molasses, brown rice syrup,

**Crispix® - WK Kellogg Co®** Greet your day with a scrumptious bowl of Kellogg's ® Crispix ® cereal. It features the puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the satisfying crunch of corn on the other

**Crispix - Wikipedia** Crispix is a brand of breakfast cereal, introduced by Kellogg's in 1983. It was created specifically to compete with Ralston Purina 's Chex family of cereals, which had about \$125 million in

**Crispix (25) - Shop for Crispix at Walmart.com.** Save money. Live better

**Crispix Breakfast Cereal - 18oz - Kellogg's : Target** Greet your day with a scrumptious bowl of Kellogg's Crispix. Includes one, 18-ounce box of delicious breakfast cereal with the light and puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the

**18 Delicious Crispix Recipes Perfect for Snacking** With 18 irresistible Crispix recipes, you've got endless snacking inspiration! Whether you crave sweet, savory, or something in between, there's a treat here for everyone

**Why Was Crispix Discontinued? The 2025 Answer** - In this definitive guide, we'll dive deep into exactly why there is no Crispix anymore, explore the timeline of its disappearance, and uncover the best Crispix alternatives to fill that uniquely

**Kellogg's® Crispix® Cereal - SmartLabel™** According to the FDA, the most common food allergens are milk, peanuts, eggs, fish, crustacean shellfish, soy, tree nuts, wheat and sesame

**Kellogg's Crispix, Breakfast Cereal, Original, Family Size, 18oz** Greet your day with a bowl of Kellogg's Crispix, the delicious breakfast cereal that features the light and puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the satisfying crunch of corn on the other

**Crispix Original Breakfast Cereal, 12 oz - CVS Pharmacy** Greet your day with a bowl of Kellogg's Crispix, the delicious breakfast cereal that features the light and puffy crispiness of rice on one side and the satisfying crunch of corn on the other

**Kellogg's® Crispix® Cereal** Changing regions in this dropdown will change the available stores in the retailers filter. I ngredients: Rice, milled corn, sugar, contains 2% or less of salt, molasses, brown rice syrup,

Back to Home: <https://test.murphyjewelers.com>